
Toijalan Vauhti

yleisurheilu

SISULISÄMAASTOVIESTI

HÄMSY 2017
27.9.2017

Sijoitus Joukkue Nro Loppuaika

1 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 1 2 44:30

2 Tampereen Pyrintö 1 1 45:34

3 Ikaalisten Urheilijat 14 45:35

4 Hämeenlinnan Tarmo 1 6 45:36

5 Nokian Urheilijat 22 45:43

6 Forssan Salama 1 3 46:06

7 Tammelan Ryske 11 46:16

8 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 2 4 46:57

9 Kangasalan Urheilijat -68 8 47:17

10 Vehmaisten Urheilijat 5 47:27

11 Tampereen Pyrintö 2 10 48:02

12 Forssan Salama 2 9 48:06

13 Viialan Valtti 1 13 48:41

14 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 3 12 48:51

15 Toijalan Vauhti 24 48:56

16 Hämeenlinnan Tarmo 2 7 49:04

17 Tampereen Urheilijat -38 21 49:34

18 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 4 15 49:50

19 Pälkäneen Luja-Lukko 23 50:44

20 Urjalan Urheilijat 20 51:32

21 Tampereen Pyrintö 3 17 51:47

22 Viialan Valtti 2 18 53:17

Sisulisäpisteet

1 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 129

2 Tampereen Pyrintö 87

3 Forssan Salama 72

4 Hämeenlinnan Tarmo 66

5 Ikaalisten Urheilijat 54

6 Nokia Urheilijat 48

7 Tammelan Ryske 42

8 Kangasalan Urheilijat -68 36

9 Vehmaisten Urheilijat 33

10 Viialan Valtti 24

11 Toijalan Vauhti 18

12 Tampereen Urheilijat -38 12

13 Pälkäneen Luja-Lukko 6

14 Urjalan Urheilijat 3



Toijalan Vauhti

yleisurheilu

SISULISÄMAASTOVIESTI

HÄMSY 2017
27.9.2017

Nro Joukkue Sarja Urheilija Kokonaisaika Osuusaika

Joukkueen 

sijoitus osuuden 

jälkeen
1 Tampereen Pyrintö 1 T09 Teea Rajala 06:09 06:09 4

1 Tampereen Pyrintö 1 P09 Jalmari Koskinen 12:08 05:59 4

1 Tampereen Pyrintö 1 T11 Iida Kastarinen 17:48 05:40 2

1 Tampereen Pyrintö 1 P11 Tobias Syrjä 23:33 05:45 2

1 Tampereen Pyrintö 1 T13 Iida Kujanpää 29:14 05:41 2

1 Tampereen Pyrintö 1 P13 Eino Perämaa 34:38 05:24 2

1 Tampereen Pyrintö 1 T15 Emma Haapamäki 40:35 05:57 2

1 Tampereen Pyrintö 1 P15 Joel Turkka 45:34 04:59 2

2 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 1 T09 Aino Aalto 06:18 06:18 8

2 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 1 P09 Eerik Ruuti 11:55 05:37 1

2 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 1 T11 Iina Niemelä 17:32 05:37 1

2 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 1 P11 Eelis Kuusjärvi 23:23 05:51 1

2 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 1 T13 Nora Kytäjä 28:38 05:15 1

2 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 1 P13 Eetu Komu 34:08 05:30 1

2 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 1 T15 Helmi Karjainen 39:18 05:10 1

2 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 1 P15 Atte Urvanta 44:30 05:12 1

3 Forssan Salama 1 T09 Vanessa Vesala 06:32 06:32 11

3 Forssan Salama 1 P09 Eero Korvenoja 12:51 06:19 10

3 Forssan Salama 1 T11 Erika Pyykkö 18:31 05:40 9

3 Forssan Salama 1 P11 Jarre Sipilä 24:30 05:59 8

3 Forssan Salama 1 T13 Maisa Tuomola 29:55 05:25 5

3 Forssan Salama 1 P13 Verneri Vesala 35:19 05:24 6

3 Forssan Salama 1 T15 Siiri Julkunen 41:09 05:50 7

3 Forssan Salama 1 P15 Benjamin Saarela 46:06 04:57 6

4 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 2 T09 Kiira Kilpinen 06:34 06:34 12

4 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 2 P09 Viljami Kuusjärvi 12:41 06:07 7

4 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 2 T11 Nella Mäkynen 18:26 05:45 7

4 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 2 P11 Petteri Haapaniemi 24:52 06:26 10

4 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 2 T13 Ella Noora Haapalehto 30:25 05:33 9

4 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 2 P13 Tuomas Närhi 36:19 05:54 12

4 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 2 T15 Rita Simola 41:56 05:37 9

4 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 2 P15 Leevi Lampén 46:57 05:01 8

5 Vehmaisten Urheilijat T09 Sini Alku 06:14 06:14 5

5 Vehmaisten Urheilijat P09 Olli Ahvenjärvi 12:57 06:43 12

5 Vehmaisten Urheilijat T11 Inka Peltola 18:22 05:25 5

5 Vehmaisten Urheilijat P11 Akseli Aittoniemi 23:56 05:34 4

5 Vehmaisten Urheilijat T13 Emmi Savenius 29:44 05:48 4

5 Vehmaisten Urheilijat P13 Kasperi Ahonen 34:52 05:08 3

5 Vehmaisten Urheilijat T15 Viveka Kuivalahti 40:49 05:57 5

5 Vehmaisten Urheilijat P15 Viljo Sykkö 47:27 06:38 10

6 Hämeenlinnan Tarmo 1 T09 Venla Mennala 05:52 05:52 2

6 Hämeenlinnan Tarmo 1 P09 Vilho Peltotalo 11:59 06:07 2

6 Hämeenlinnan Tarmo 1 T11 Camilla Uschanov 18:16 06:17 3

6 Hämeenlinnan Tarmo 1 P11 Reko Laine 23:41 05:25 3

6 Hämeenlinnan Tarmo 1 T13 Iida-Sofia Simola 29:35 05:54 3

6 Hämeenlinnan Tarmo 1 P13 Sisu Hakkarainen 35:04 05:29 4

6 Hämeenlinnan Tarmo 1 T15 Suvi Rantala 40:45 05:41 4

6 Hämeenlinnan Tarmo 1 P15 Taavi Nyström 45:36 04:51 4
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7 Hämeenlinnan Tarmo 2 T09 Elma Naapuri 07:16 07:16 20

7 Hämeenlinnan Tarmo 2 P09 Viljami Jaalama 13:38 06:22 18

7 Hämeenlinnan Tarmo 2 T11 Aino Aalto 19:49 06:11 16

7 Hämeenlinnan Tarmo 2 P11 Tuomas Rättö 26:08 06:19 16

7 Hämeenlinnan Tarmo 2 T13 Vilma Kerälä 32:35 06:27 18

7 Hämeenlinnan Tarmo 2 P13 Valtteri Kalanti 37:52 05:17 15

7 Hämeenlinnan Tarmo 2 T15 Aino Ojaniemi 43:39 05:47 15

7 Hämeenlinnan Tarmo 2 P15 Arvi Väre 49:04 05:25 16

8 Kangasalan Urheilijat -68 T09 Cecelia Hirvelä 05:50 05:50 1

8 Kangasalan Urheilijat -68 P09 Olli Uusitalo 12:04 06:14 3

8 Kangasalan Urheilijat -68 T11 Siiri Sahinoja 18:19 06:15 4

8 Kangasalan Urheilijat -68 P11 Eeli Ala-Lahti 24:27 06:08 6

8 Kangasalan Urheilijat -68 T13 Emilia Erholtz 30:37 06:10 10

8 Kangasalan Urheilijat -68 P13 Vili Kailajärvi 36:10 05:33 9

8 Kangasalan Urheilijat -68 T15 Silja Lamminmäki 42:17 06:07 10

8 Kangasalan Urheilijat -68 P15 Vili Olkkonen 47:17 05:00 9

9 Forssan Salama 2 T09 Vendi Lehtimäki 06:45 06:45 17

9 Forssan Salama 2 P09 Rasmus Salminen 13:06 06:21 15

9 Forssan Salama 2 T11 Malla Tuomola 18:53 05:47 11

9 Forssan Salama 2 P11 Otto Sipilä 25:32 06:39 15

9 Forssan Salama 2 T13 Miranda Lehtimäki 31:27 05:55 13

9 Forssan Salama 2 P13 Thomas Saarela 37:02 05:35 12

9 Forssan Salama 2 T15 Miisa Tuomola 43:04 06:02 12

9 Forssan Salama 2 P15 Iiro Uusitalo 48:06 05:02 12

10 Tampereen Pyrintö 2 T09 Janetta Vähäoja 06:26 06:26 10

10 Tampereen Pyrintö 2 P09 Jimi Tormilainen 13:04 06:38 14

10 Tampereen Pyrintö 2 T11 Krista Lehti 19:17 06:13 15

10 Tampereen Pyrintö 2 P11 Jesse Riissanen 25:02 05:45 12

10 Tampereen Pyrintö 2 T13 Lotta Mäkelä 31:12 06:10 11

10 Tampereen Pyrintö 2 P13 Otto Ahonen 36:54 05:42 11

10 Tampereen Pyrintö 2 T15 Tuuli Ingman 42:44 05:50 11

10 Tampereen Pyrintö 2 P15 Aleksi Savolainen 48:02 05:18 11

11 Tammelan Ryske T09 Elli Riihimäki 06:34 06:34 13

11 Tammelan Ryske P09 Titus Uutela 12:53 06:19 11

11 Tammelan Ryske T11 Viivi Välimäki 18:58 06:05 13

11 Tammelan Ryske P11 Aleksi Jokela 24:27 05:29 7

11 Tammelan Ryske T13 Inka Kuusela 30:13 05:46 8

11 Tammelan Ryske P13 Veikko Mäkilä 35:38 05:25 8

11 Tammelan Ryske T15 Pinja Kämi 41:11 05:33 8

11 Tammelan Ryske P15 Veeti Saarinen 46:16 05:05 7

12 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 3 T09 Nia Kytäjä 06:42 06:42 15

12 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 3 P09 Joona Kivistö 12:59 06:17 13

12 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 3 T11 Savanna Siitonen 19:10 06:11 14

12 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 3 P11 Aarne Kalela 25:12 06:02 14

12 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 3 T13 Disa Huntus 31:25 06:13 12

12 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 3 P13 Jere Simola 37:29 06:04 13

12 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 3 T15 Emilia Kilpinen 43:23 05:54 13

12 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 3 P15 Leevi Lipponen 48:51 05:28 14

13 Viialan Valtti 1 T09 Veera Paldanius 07:18 07:18 22

13 Viialan Valtti 1 P09 Iivari Niemi 14:02 06:44 20

13 Viialan Valtti 1 T11 Saara Kuha 20:12 06:10 18
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13 Viialan Valtti 1 P11 Veli Lepo 26:29 06:17 18

13 Viialan Valtti 1 T13 Elice Helenius 32:18 05:49 17

13 Viialan Valtti 1 P13 Mikael Viitanen 38:11 05:53 17

13 Viialan Valtti 1 T15 Kerttu Niinimäki 43:35 05:24 14

13 Viialan Valtti 1 P15 Juho Veikkolainen 48:41 05:06 13

14 Ikaalisten Urheilijat T09 Kamilla Hillman 06:14 06:14 6

14 Ikaalisten Urheilijat P09 Eliel Kärkkäinen 12:26 06:12 5

14 Ikaalisten Urheilijat T11 Miina Mäki-Korte 18:24 05:58 6

14 Ikaalisten Urheilijat P11 Oskari Savolainen 24:04 05:40 5

14 Ikaalisten Urheilijat T13 Carita Kivimäki 30:07 06:03 7

14 Ikaalisten Urheilijat P13 Veeti Vainionpää 35:19 05:12 7

14 Ikaalisten Urheilijat T15 Adele Vainio 41:07 05:48 6

14 Ikaalisten Urheilijat P15 Oskari Kangasniemi 45:35 04:28 3

15 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 4 T09 Saana Ahti 06:35 06:35 14

15 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 4 P09 Anssi Hoffren 12:49 06:14 9

15 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 4 T11 Viivi Komu 18:51 06:02 10

15 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 4 P11 Aapo Närhi 24:57 06:06 11

15 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 4 T13 Veera Rantala 31:48 06:51 15

15 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 4 P13 Otso Luodeslampi 38:04 06:16 16

15 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 4 T15 Emma Ranta 44:06 06:02 16

15 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 4 P15 Juha Närhi 49:50 05:44 18

17 Tampereen Pyrintö 3 T09 Josefiina Lehtinen 07:13 07:13 19

17 Tampereen Pyrintö 3 P09 Eemeli Raunio 14:46 07:33 21

17 Tampereen Pyrintö 3 T11 Unni Leinonen 21:14 06:28 21

17 Tampereen Pyrintö 3 P11 Oula Vuori 28:03 06:49 22

17 Tampereen Pyrintö 3 T13 Anna Selin 34:47 06:44 22

17 Tampereen Pyrintö 3 P13 Aaro Koskinen 40:35 05:48 22

17 Tampereen Pyrintö 3 T15 Roosa Myllymäki 46:22 05:47 21

17 Tampereen Pyrintö 3 P15 Kasperi Valonen 51:47 05:25 21

18 Viialan Valtti 2 T09 Sara Majamäki 07:16 07:16 21

18 Viialan Valtti 2 P09 Matias Viitanen 15:01 07:45 22

18 Viialan Valtti 2 T11 Elli Sivonen 21:22 06:21 22

18 Viialan Valtti 2 P11 Juska Innala 27:59 06:37 21

18 Viialan Valtti 2 T13 Vilja Hujanen 34:22 06:23 21

18 Viialan Valtti 2 P13 Tapio Suojanen 40:34 06:12 21

18 Viialan Valtti 2 T15 Maija Oksa 47:11 06:37 22

18 Viialan Valtti 2 P15 Eetu Koskinen 53:17 06:06 22

20 Urjalan Urheilijat T09 Fanni Paija 06:22 06:22 9

20 Urjalan Urheilijat P09 Aleksi Westergren 13:21 06:59 16

20 Urjalan Urheilijat T11 Julia Jalo 20:22 07:01 19

20 Urjalan Urheilijat P11 Ilmari Leino 26:59 06:37 20

20 Urjalan Urheilijat T13 Annika Kontio 33:34 06:35 20

20 Urjalan Urheilijat P13 Akseli Leino 39:36 06:02 20

20 Urjalan Urheilijat T15 Laura Sanden 45:52 06:16 20

20 Urjalan Urheilijat P15 Joona Paija 51:32 05:40 20

21 Tampereen Urheilijat -38 T09 Maija Mäntylä 06:49 06:49 18

21 Tampereen Urheilijat -38 P09 Tomas Vasylenko 13:44 06:55 19

21 Tampereen Urheilijat -38 T11 Zlata Vasylenko 20:25 06:41 20

21 Tampereen Urheilijat -38 P11 Samuel Ruohonen 26:17 05:52 17

21 Tampereen Urheilijat -38 T13 Serafina Salmi 32:08 05:51 16

21 Tampereen Urheilijat -38 P13 Jussi Marttila 38:17 06:09 18
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21 Tampereen Urheilijat -38 T15 Janika Jokinen 44:27 06:10 18

21 Tampereen Urheilijat -38 P15 Julius Lehto 49:34 05:07 17

22 Nokian Urheilijat T09 Serafiina Niininen 06:14 06:14 7

22 Nokian Urheilijat P09 Eelis Selin 12:35 06:21 6

22 Nokian Urheilijat T11 Linnea Salo 18:27 05:52 8

22 Nokian Urheilijat P11 Casper Kvist 24:31 06:04 9

22 Nokian Urheilijat T13 Petriina Niininen 29:58 05:27 6

22 Nokian Urheilijat P13 Timi Teuho-Markkola 35:18 05:20 5

22 Nokian Urheilijat T15 Ronja Haavisto 40:35 05:17 3

22 Nokian Urheilijat P15 Oula Kilponen 45:43 05:08 5

23 Pälkäneen Luja-Lukko T09 Ilona Sivenius 06:44 06:44 16

23 Pälkäneen Luja-Lukko P09 Onni Kinnunen 13:28 06:44 17

23 Pälkäneen Luja-Lukko T11 Aada-Maria Koivisto 20:10 06:42 17

23 Pälkäneen Luja-Lukko P11 Arttu Haimi 26:36 06:26 19

23 Pälkäneen Luja-Lukko T13 Seela Kanerva 32:59 06:23 19

23 Pälkäneen Luja-Lukko P13 Kalle Äijälä 39:08 06:09 19

23 Pälkäneen Luja-Lukko T15 Siina Kanerva 45:23 06:15 19

23 Pälkäneen Luja-Lukko P15 Rauli Aho 50:44 05:21 19

24 Toijalan Vauhti T09 Julia Suolaniemi 06:07 06:07 3

24 Toijalan Vauhti P09 Eelis Numminen 12:45 06:38 8

24 Toijalan Vauhti T11 Laura Ratilainen 18:53 06:08 12

24 Toijalan Vauhti P11 Arttu Viljanen 25:05 06:12 13

24 Toijalan Vauhti T13 Tyyne Sihvonen 31:36 06:31 14

24 Toijalan Vauhti P13 Aleksi Ratilainen 37:41 06:05 14

24 Toijalan Vauhti T15 Jonna Uolamo 44:11 06:30 17

24 Toijalan Vauhti P15 Topias Listo 48:56 04:45 15
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Toijalan Vauhti

yleisurheilu

SISULISÄMAASTOVIESTI

HÄMSY 2017
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Sarja Joukkue Nro Urheilija Osuusaika Sijoitus

T09 Kangasalan Urheilijat -68 8 Cecelia Hirvelä 05:50 1

T09 Hämeenlinnan Tarmo 1 6 Venla Mennala 05:52 2

T09 Toijalan Vauhti 24 Julia Suolaniemi 06:07 3

T09 Tampereen Pyrintö 1 1 Teea Rajala 06:09 4

T09 Vehmaisten Urheilijat 5 Sini Alku 06:14 5

T09 Ikaalisten Urheilijat 14 Kamilla Hillman 06:14 6

T09 Nokian Urheilijat 22 Serafiina Niininen 06:14 7

T09 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 1 2 Aino Aalto 06:18 8

T09 Urjalan Urheilijat 20 Fanni Paija 06:22 9

T09 Tampereen Pyrintö 2 10 Janetta Vähäoja 06:26 10

T09 Forssan Salama 1 3 Vanessa Vesala 06:32 11

T09 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 2 4 Kiira Kilpinen 06:34 12

T09 Tammelan Ryske 11 Elli Riihimäki 06:34 13

T09 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 4 15 Saana Ahti 06:35 14

T09 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 3 12 Nia Kytäjä 06:42 15

T09 Pälkäneen Luja-Lukko 23 Ilona Sivenius 06:44 16

T09 Forssan Salama 2 9 Vendi Lehtimäki 06:45 17

T09 Tampereen Urheilijat -38 21 Maija Mäntylä 06:49 18

T09 Tampereen Pyrintö 3 17 Josefiina Lehtinen 07:13 19

T09 Hämeenlinnan Tarmo 2 7 Elma Naapuri 07:16 20

T09 Viialan Valtti 2 18 Sara Majamäki 07:16 21

T09 Viialan Valtti 1 13 Veera Paldanius 07:18 22

T11 Vehmaisten Urheilijat 5 Inka Peltola 05:25 1

T11 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 1 2 Iina Niemelä 05:37 2

T11 Forssan Salama 1 3 Erika Pyykkö 05:40 3

T11 Tampereen Pyrintö 1 1 Iida Kastarinen 05:40 4

T11 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 2 4 Nella Mäkynen 05:45 5

T11 Forssan Salama 2 9 Malla Tuomola 05:47 6

T11 Nokian Urheilijat 22 Linnea Salo 05:52 7

T11 Ikaalisten Urheilijat 14 Miina Mäki-Korte 05:58 8

T11 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 4 15 Viivi Komu 06:02 9

T11 Tammelan Ryske 11 Viivi Välimäki 06:05 10

T11 Toijalan Vauhti 24 Laura Ratilainen 06:08 11

T11 Viialan Valtti 1 13 Saara Kuha 06:10 12

T11 Hämeenlinnan Tarmo 2 7 Aino Aalto 06:11 13

T11 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 3 12 Savanna Siitonen 06:11 14

T11 Tampereen Pyrintö 2 10 Krista Lehti 06:13 15

T11 Kangasalan Urheilijat -68 8 Siiri Sahinoja 06:15 16

T11 Hämeenlinnan Tarmo 1 6 Camilla Uschanov 06:17 17

T11 Viialan Valtti 2 18 Elli Sivonen 06:21 18

T11 Tampereen Pyrintö 3 17 Unni Leinonen 06:28 19

T11 Tampereen Urheilijat -38 21 Zlata Vasylenko 06:41 20

T11 Pälkäneen Luja-Lukko 23 Aada-Maria Koivisto 06:42 21

T11 Urjalan Urheilijat 20 Julia Jalo 07:01 22

T13 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 1 2 Nora Kytäjä 05:15 1

T13 Forssan Salama 1 3 Maisa Tuomola 05:25 2

T13 Nokian Urheilijat 22 Petriina Niininen 05:27 3
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T13 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 2 4 Ella Noora Haapalehto 05:33 4

T13 Tampereen Pyrintö 1 1 Iida Kujanpää 05:41 5

T13 Tammelan Ryske 11 Inka Kuusela 05:46 6

T13 Vehmaisten Urheilijat 5 Emmi Savenius 05:48 7

T13 Viialan Valtti 1 13 Elice Helenius 05:49 8

T13 Tampereen Urheilijat -38 21 Serafina Salmi 05:51 9

T13 Hämeenlinnan Tarmo 1 6 Iida-Sofia Simola 05:54 10

T13 Forssan Salama 2 9 Miranda Lehtimäki 05:55 11

T13 Ikaalisten Urheilijat 14 Carita Kivimäki 06:03 12

T13 Tampereen Pyrintö 2 10 Lotta Mäkelä 06:10 13

T13 Kangasalan Urheilijat -68 8 Emilia Erholtz 06:10 14

T13 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 3 12 Disa Huntus 06:13 15

T13 Pälkäneen Luja-Lukko 23 Seela Kanerva 06:23 16

T13 Viialan Valtti 2 18 Vilja Hujanen 06:23 17

T13 Hämeenlinnan Tarmo 2 7 Vilma Kerälä 06:27 18

T13 Toijalan Vauhti 24 Tyyne Sihvonen 06:31 19

T13 Urjalan Urheilijat 20 Annika Kontio 06:35 20

T13 Tampereen Pyrintö 3 17 Anna Selin 06:44 21

T13 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 4 15 Veera Rantala 06:51 22

T15 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 1 2 Helmi Karjainen 05:10 1

T15 Nokian Urheilijat 22 Ronja Haavisto 05:17 2

T15 Viialan Valtti 1 13 Kerttu Niinimäki 05:24 3

T15 Tammelan Ryske 11 Pinja Kämi 05:33 4

T15 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 2 4 Rita Simola 05:37 5

T15 Hämeenlinnan Tarmo 1 6 Suvi Rantala 05:41 6

T15 Hämeenlinnan Tarmo 2 7 Aino Ojaniemi 05:47 7

T15 Tampereen Pyrintö 3 17 Roosa Myllymäki 05:47 8

T15 Ikaalisten Urheilijat 14 Adele Vainio 05:48 9

T15 Forssan Salama 1 3 Siiri Julkunen 05:50 10

T15 Tampereen Pyrintö 2 10 Tuuli Ingman 05:50 11

T15 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 3 12 Emilia Kilpinen 05:54 12

T15 Tampereen Pyrintö 1 1 Emma Haapamäki 05:57 13

T15 Vehmaisten Urheilijat 5 Viveka Kuivalahti 05:57 14

T15 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 4 15 Emma Ranta 06:02 15

T15 Forssan Salama 2 9 Miisa Tuomola 06:02 16

T15 Kangasalan Urheilijat -68 8 Silja Lamminmäki 06:07 17

T15 Tampereen Urheilijat -38 21 Janika Jokinen 06:10 18

T15 Pälkäneen Luja-Lukko 23 Siina Kanerva 06:15 19

T15 Urjalan Urheilijat 20 Laura Sanden 06:16 20

T15 Toijalan Vauhti 24 Jonna Uolamo 06:30 21

T15 Viialan Valtti 2 18 Maija Oksa 06:37 22

P09 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 1 2 Eerik Ruuti 05:37 1

P09 Tampereen Pyrintö 1 1 Jalmari Koskinen 05:59 2

P09 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 2 4 Viljami Kuusjärvi 06:07 3

P09 Hämeenlinnan Tarmo 1 6 Vilho Peltotalo 06:07 4

P09 Ikaalisten Urheilijat 14 Eliel Kärkkäinen 06:12 5

P09 Kangasalan Urheilijat -68 8 Olli Uusitalo 06:14 6

P09 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 4 15 Anssi Hoffren 06:14 7
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P09 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 3 12 Joona Kivistö 06:17 8

P09 Tammelan Ryske 11 Titus Uutela 06:19 9

P09 Forssan Salama 1 3 Eero Korvenoja 06:19 10

P09 Forssan Salama 2 9 Rasmus Salminen 06:21 11

P09 Nokian Urheilijat 22 Eelis Selin 06:21 12

P09 Hämeenlinnan Tarmo 2 7 Viljami Jaalama 06:22 13

P09 Tampereen Pyrintö 2 10 Jimi Tormilainen 06:38 14

P09 Toijalan Vauhti 24 Eelis Numminen 06:38 15

P09 Vehmaisten Urheilijat 5 Olli Ahvenjärvi 06:43 16

P09 Pälkäneen Luja-Lukko 23 Onni Kinnunen 06:44 17

P09 Viialan Valtti 1 13 Iivari Niemi 06:44 18

P09 Tampereen Urheilijat -38 21 Tomas Vasylenko 06:55 19

P09 Urjalan Urheilijat 20 Aleksi Westergren 06:59 20

P09 Tampereen Pyrintö 3 17 Eemeli Raunio 07:33 21

P09 Viialan Valtti 2 18 Matias Viitanen 07:45 22

P11 Hämeenlinnan Tarmo 1 6 Reko Laine 05:25 1

P11 Tammelan Ryske 11 Aleksi Jokela 05:29 2

P11 Vehmaisten Urheilijat 5 Akseli Aittoniemi 05:34 3

P11 Ikaalisten Urheilijat 14 Oskari Savolainen 05:40 4

P11 Tampereen Pyrintö 1 1 Tobias Syrjä 05:45 5

P11 Tampereen Pyrintö 2 10 Jesse Riissanen 05:45 6

P11 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 1 2 Eelis Kuusjärvi 05:51 7

P11 Tampereen Urheilijat -38 21 Samuel Ruohonen 05:52 8

P11 Forssan Salama 1 3 Jarre Sipilä 05:59 9

P11 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 3 12 Aarne Kalela 06:02 10

P11 Nokian Urheilijat 22 Casper Kvist 06:04 11

P11 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 4 15 Aapo Närhi 06:06 12

P11 Kangasalan Urheilijat -68 8 Eeli Ala-Lahti 06:08 13

P11 Toijalan Vauhti 24 Arttu Viljanen 06:12 14

P11 Viialan Valtti 1 13 Veli Lepo 06:17 15

P11 Hämeenlinnan Tarmo 2 7 Tuomas Rättö 06:19 16

P11 Pälkäneen Luja-Lukko 23 Arttu Haimi 06:26 17

P11 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 2 4 Petteri Haapaniemi 06:26 18

P11 Urjalan Urheilijat 20 Ilmari Leino 06:37 19

P11 Viialan Valtti 2 18 Juska Innala 06:37 20

P11 Forssan Salama 2 9 Otto Sipilä 06:39 21

P11 Tampereen Pyrintö 3 17 Oula Vuori 06:49 22

P13 Vehmaisten Urheilijat 5 Kasperi Ahonen 05:08 1

P13 Ikaalisten Urheilijat 14 Veeti Vainionpää 05:12 2

P13 Hämeenlinnan Tarmo 2 7 Valtteri Kalanti 05:17 3

P13 Nokian Urheilijat 22 Timi Teuho-Markkola 05:20 4

P13 Tampereen Pyrintö 1 1 Eino Perämaa 05:24 5

P13 Forssan Salama 1 3 Verneri Vesala 05:24 6

P13 Tammelan Ryske 11 Veikko Mäkilä 05:25 7

P13 Hämeenlinnan Tarmo 1 6 Sisu Hakkarainen 05:29 8

P13 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 1 2 Eetu Komu 05:30 9

P13 Kangasalan Urheilijat -68 8 Vili Kailajärvi 05:33 10

P13 Forssan Salama 2 9 Thomas Saarela 05:35 11
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Toijalan Vauhti

yleisurheilu

SISULISÄMAASTOVIESTI

HÄMSY 2017
27.9.2017

P13 Tampereen Pyrintö 2 10 Otto Ahonen 05:42 12

P13 Tampereen Pyrintö 3 17 Aaro Koskinen 05:48 13

P13 Viialan Valtti 1 13 Mikael Viitanen 05:53 14

P13 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 2 4 Tuomas Närhi 05:54 15

P13 Urjalan Urheilijat 20 Akseli Leino 06:02 16

P13 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 3 12 Jere Simola 06:04 17

P13 Toijalan Vauhti 24 Aleksi Ratilainen 06:05 18

P13 Tampereen Urheilijat -38 21 Jussi Marttila 06:09 19

P13 Pälkäneen Luja-Lukko 23 Kalle Äijälä 06:09 20

P13 Viialan Valtti 2 18 Tapio Suojanen 06:12 21

P13 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 4 15 Otso Luodeslampi 06:16 22

P15 Ikaalisten Urheilijat 14 Oskari Kangasniemi 04:28 1

P15 Toijalan Vauhti 24 Topias Listo 04:45 2

P15 Hämeenlinnan Tarmo 1 6 Taavi Nyström 04:51 3

P15 Forssan Salama 1 3 Benjamin Saarela 04:57 4

P15 Tampereen Pyrintö 1 1 Joel Turkka 04:59 5

P15 Kangasalan Urheilijat -68 8 Vili Olkkonen 05:00 6

P15 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 2 4 Leevi Lampén 05:01 7

P15 Forssan Salama 2 9 Iiro Uusitalo 05:02 8

P15 Tammelan Ryske 11 Veeti Saarinen 05:05 9

P15 Viialan Valtti 1 13 Juho Veikkolainen 05:06 10

P15 Tampereen Urheilijat -38 21 Julius Lehto 05:07 11

P15 Nokian Urheilijat 22 Oula Kilponen 05:08 12

P15 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 1 2 Atte Urvanta 05:12 13

P15 Tampereen Pyrintö 2 10 Aleksi Savolainen 05:18 14

P15 Pälkäneen Luja-Lukko 23 Rauli Aho 05:21 15

P15 Tampereen Pyrintö 3 17 Kasperi Valonen 05:25 16

P15 Hämeenlinnan Tarmo 2 7 Arvi Väre 05:25 17

P15 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 3 12 Leevi Lipponen 05:28 18

P15 Urjalan Urheilijat 20 Joona Paija 05:40 19

P15 Lempäälän Kisa Yleisurheilu 4 15 Juha Närhi 05:44 20

P15 Viialan Valtti 2 18 Eetu Koskinen 06:06 21

P15 Vehmaisten Urheilijat 5 Viljo Sykkö 06:38 22
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